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1. The Human Services Program prepared me to be successful in the Human Services

Profession

. Strongly Agree 18
. Agree 6
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0

2. | am currently employed in the Human Services Field

. Yes 17
® o 7
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3. If working in the Helping Profession Please please share with us where you are

employed.
Latest Responses
1 7 "The Child advocacy center"
Responses I currently work at the Malone Center as the Youth Program S...

"Pathfinder Support Services "

4. | am currently working toward, or have graduated with a Bachelors Degree

. Yes 10
® o 10
@ Wil begin with in the year 4

5. The Human Services Program prepared me to communicate effectively in a professional

setting.

@ Sstrongly Agree 19
. Agree 5
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0

6. The Human Services Program prepared me to think critically in a professional setting.

. Strongly Agree 21
. Agree 3
. Disagree 0
@ strongly disagree 0
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7. The Human Services Program prepared me to interact with diverse populations.

@ strongly Agree 20
. Agree 4
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0

8. The Human Services Program encouraged me to be an advocate for others

@ strongly agree 18
. Agree 6
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0

9. The Instructors in the Human Services Program cared about my success.

. Strongly agree 21
. Agree 3
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
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10. The Human Services Program prepared me to use basic attending and active listening
skills in a Professional setting.

. Strongly Agree 20
. Agree 4
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0

11. Classroom instruction/education applied to my Practicum experiences.

. Strongly Agree 17
. Agree 7
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0

12. The Human Services Program prepared me to respond to ethical dilemma'’s.

. Strongly Agree 17
. Agree 7
. Disagree 0
. Strongly disagree 0
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13. Other courses | would have been interested in taking if they were offered in the Human
Services Program

. Gambling Addiction Courses 5
@ Non Profit Managment / Leader... 16
. Grant Writing 11

. Peer Support 15

14. Please provide us with feed back about your experience while attending the Human
Services Program. Your input is valued and will be taken into consideration while
planning the future of our Program. Thank you!

Latest Responses

1 8 "It was a wonderful program and has helped shape me into the...

Responses "My experience while attending Southeast Community College ...

7 respondents (39%) answered Services program for this question.
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